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THE ITEMS REFLECTED IN THIS FIGURE ARE INTENTIONALLY
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BOEING
737-600/700/800/900

PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

1B

- 105

- 125

- 140

230A0001-2610

232A4400-1

232A4400-14

232A4400-5

232A4400-13

232A4400-2

232A4400-20

232A4400-27

232A4400-24

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT
DECK FINAL ASSY CUSTOMER
UNIQUE C(COMMUNICATIONS
ONLY)

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT
DECK FINAL ASSY CUSTOMER
UNIQUE

FOR NHA SEE:
23-00-00-02
.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT HEADSET/BOOMMIKE
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER HEADSET
AND HANDMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-12

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

AISLE STAND
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-04

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

CAPT HANDMIKE
POSITION DATA:
SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-17

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER HEADSET/
BOOMMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER HANDMIKE
POSITION DATA:

SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-17

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

CAPT HANDMIKE-CONT STAND
PROVISIONS

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-13A

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER OXY
FOR DETAILS SEE:
35-12-85-02

MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

201967

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HAP

23-50-00-01B
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BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

NON-ILLUSTRATED FIGURE

THE ITEMS REFLECTED IN THIS FIGURE ARE INTENTIONALLY
NON-ILLUSTRATED. THEY ARE REFERENCED TO EITHER A

NEXT HIGHER OR NEXT LOWER ASSEMBLY/INSTALLATION FIGURE.
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FIGURE 1C
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BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

IESQ PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

1C

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT
DECK FINAL ASSY CUSTOMER
UNIQUE

- 1(230A0001-3001 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT

DECK FINAL ASSY CUSTOMER

UNIQUE

FOR NHA SEE:

23-00-00-03

- 50(232A4400-1 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT-BOOMMIKE/HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:

23-51-00-01

- 50(232A4400-202 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT-BOOMMIKE/HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:

23-51-00-01

- 50(232A4400-35 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT-BOOMMIKE/HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:

23-51-00-01

- 50(232A4400-63 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT-BOOMMIKE/HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:

23-51-00-01

- 55|232A4400-17 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT HANDMIKE

POSITION DATA:

SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-15

- 60(232A4400-15 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT HANDMIKE PROVISIONS

POSITION DATA:

CONT STAND

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-13A

- 60|232A4400-27 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT HANDMIKE PROVISIONS

POSITION DATA:

CONT STAND

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-13A

- 65(232A4400-231 .INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT HANDMIKE PROVISIONS

POSITION DATA:

SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-15

MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE

001030

001030

001001
006007

012019

002005

008009

010011

001011

001001
006007

002005
008030

012030

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23-50-00-01C
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BOEING
737-600/700/800/900

PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

1C

- 105

232A4400-605

232A4400-108

232A4400-19

232A4400-126

232A4400-142

232A4400-18

232A4400-2

232A4400-49

232A4400-64

232A4400-24

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

CAPT AND FIRST OFFICER
BOOMMIKE/HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-26

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER HEADSET
AND HANDMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-16

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER HEADSET
AND HANDMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-16

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER HEADSET
AND HANDMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-16

.HOOK INSTL-HANDMIC

FIRST OBSERVER HOLMBERG
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-16

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER HANDMIKE
POSITION DATA:

SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-15

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER BOOMMIKE
HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER BOOMMIKE
HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OFFICER BOOMMIKE
HEADSET

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.

FIRST OBSERVER OXY
FOR DETAILS SEE:
35-12-85-02

MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE

020030

012023

001011

024027

028030

001011

001001
006007

002005
008009

010011

001030

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HAP

23-50-00-01C
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BOEING
737-600/700/800/900

PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

1C
- 120

- 125

- 155

- 170

- 185

- 190

- 230

- 235

232A4400-281

232A4400-651

232A4400-205

232A4400-252

232A4400-5

232A4400-6

232A4400-703

232A4400-305

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
FIRST OFFICER HANDMIKE
PROVISIONS

POSITION DATA:
SIDEWALL

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-15

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT AND FIRST OFFICER
HANDMIKE

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-09

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
CAPT BOOMMIKE HEADPHONE
WITH XLR5-5W AND 2J
TYPE JACKS

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
FIRST OFFICER BOOMMIKE
HEADPHONE WITH XLR5-5W
AND 2J TYPE JACKS

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-01

.INTERPHONE INSTL-CONT CAB.
AISLE STAND

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-04

.JACK INSTL-CONT CAB.
SECOND OBSERVER

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-05

.HEADPHONE INSTL-FIRST
OBSERVER (SENNHEISER)

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-29

.JACK INSTL-FIRST OBSERVER
(P-2J-2J)

FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-28

MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE

012030

012020

020030

020030

001030

001030

028030

028030

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HAP

23-50-00-01C
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HAP
oCT

BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

NON-ILLUSTRATED FIGURE

THE ITEMS REFLECTED IN THIS FIGURE ARE INTENTIONALLY
NON-ILLUSTRATED. THEY ARE REFERENCED TO EITHER A

NEXT HIGHER OR NEXT LOWER ASSEMBLY/INSTALLATION FIGURE.

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT DECK FINAL ASSY OPT FEATURE (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)

15/08

FIGURE 1E

23-50-00-01E
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BOEING
737-600/700/800/900

PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)
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e PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE FRONTO l:PNSEISIT?f
1E
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT 201967
DECK FINAL ASSY OPT
FEATURE (COMMUNICATIONS
ONLY)
- 1(230A0001-6444 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-FLIGHT 201967 RF
DECK FINAL ASSY OPT
FEATURE SECOND OBSERVER
SPRT EQPT
(COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
23-00-00-05
- 5(232A4400-6 .JACK INSTL-CONT CAB. 201967 1
SECOND OBSERVER HEADSET
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-00-05
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
— ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED 2 3 - 5 0 - 0 0
FIG. O01E
23-50-00-01E et
HAP 0CT 15/08
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HAP
oCT

BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

NON-ILLUSTRATED FIGURE

THE ITEMS REFLECTED IN THIS FIGURE ARE INTENTIONALLY
NON-ILLUSTRATED. THEY ARE REFERENCED TO EITHER A

NEXT HIGHER OR NEXT LOWER ASSEMBLY/INSTALLATION FIGURE.

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT INSTL (AUDIO INTEGRATING ONLY)

15/08

FIGURE 2

23-50-00-02
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BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

UNITS
e PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE FRONTO FER
2
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967

CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT
INSTL C(AUDIO INTEGRATING
ONLY)

- 21284A0012-2610 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF
CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT
INSTL C(AUDIO INTEGRATING

ONLY)
FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
23-00-00-02
- 10|284A0440-106 .EQUIPMENT INSTL-E4 REMOTE 201967 1

ELECT. UNIT
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-01-01

MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE

— ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED 23-50-00
FIG. 02

- - - PAGE 1

HAP OCT 15/08
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HAP
oCT

BOEFING

737-600/700/800/900
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

NON-ILLUSTRATED FIGURE

THE ITEMS REFLECTED IN THIS FIGURE ARE INTENTIONALLY
NON-ILLUSTRATED. THEY ARE REFERENCED TO EITHER A

NEXT HIGHER OR NEXT LOWER ASSEMBLY/INSTALLATION FIGURE.

FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT INSTL (AUDIO INTEGRATING ONLY)

10/06

FIGURE 3

23-50-00-03
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BOEING
737-600/700/800/900

PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)

e PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE FRONTO LAJPNSEISIT?j
3
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001022
CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT
INSTL (AUDIO
INTEGRATING ONLY)
- 1(284A0012-3001 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001022 RF
CUSTOMER UNIQUE E/E EQPT
INSTL C(AUDIO INTEGRATING
ONLY)
FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
23-00-00-03
- 10(284A0440-104 .EQUIPMENT INSTL-E4-1 001007 1
REMOTE ELECT. UNIT
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-01-01
- 10|284A0440-106 .EQUIPMENT INSTL-E4-1 008011 1
REMOTE ELECT. UNIT
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-01-01
- 15(284A0441-235002 ( .EQUIPMENT INSTL-E4-1 012017 1
REMOTE ELECT. UNIT 019019
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-01-04
- 15(284A0441-235003 ( .EQUIPMENT INSTL-E4-1 018018 1
REMOTE ELECT. UNIT 020022
FOR DETAILS SEE:
23-51-01-04
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
— ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED 2 3 - 5 0 - 0 0
FIG. 03
23-50-00-03
HAP 0CT 10/06

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
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